Engine 15698560060961 A1560108100
Transmission 72290702816772 2042704300
< Front axle, left 2043307594011016500129
’CI_J Front axle, right 2043307494011016500120
C Rear axle
R | 20435097660943086016
'(DTS Steering 20446020001015502631 2044602000
Yo
QCodes
To]
o . .
o Code Designation
—
8 200A Leather upholstery
= 205A No code designations currently available
D
; 208B No code designations currently available
8‘ 220 PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance
O
242 Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
249 AMG sports exhaust system, two-mode
262B No code designations currently available
263 Number plate mounting for Asia/Mexico
265 Omission of line logo
275 Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
287 Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
293 rear sidebags
301 Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment
308B No code designations currently available
310 Double cup holder
338B No code designations currently available
345 Windscreen wiper with rain sensor
394 LINGUATRONIC Spanish
414 Sliding sunroof
427 AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
43P No code designations currently available
440 Cruise control
477 Tyre pressure loss warning system
500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
512 COMAND Online with 6-disc DVD changer

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

Data card
- WDD2040771F540683 -

WDD2040771F540683
0073712197

0250197

P0670

06.30.10

15698560060961
72290702816772
2043307594011016500129
2043307494011016500120
20435097660943086016
20446020001015502631

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number
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Code
518
524
540
551
581
584
600
619
622
650U
668
670
687
690
732
737L
73V
763
772
790
7XXL
801
810
873
882
887
889
909
916
919
923
954
986
989
A22
A24
A36
A41
A50
A52
B12
F204
FW
G907
GV
HA
K08

Designation

Media interface

Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
Electric sunblind for rear window

Anti-theft alarm system

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function
Headlamp cleaning system

Cornering light function

Intelligent Light System

No code designations currently available
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Residual engine heat utilization

Type plate with model year

Collapsible spare wheel

Bird’s-eye maple wood trim

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Radio remote control with panic switch
AMG Black Series bodystyling

45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 10-spoke light-alloy wheels
No code designations currently available
Technical modifications

Burmester® surround sound system

heated seats

Advanced theft protection

independent boot locking

KEYLESS-GO

"Grand Edition" special model - USA

Fuel tank with increased capacity

Cooling capacity - booster package
Increased power version

AVANTGARDE

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Tyre-change tool kit

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available

Radio frequencies for South America



Code Designation
K11 Adaptive brake lights
K15 No code designations currently available
L No code designations currently available
M156 No code designations currently available
M63 No code designations currently available
P30 AMG Performance Package Plus
P47 Automatic package
P49 Mirror package
P54 Anti-Theft Protection package
P64 Memory package
RO1 Summer tyres
u26 AMG floor mats
u3s7 Front fog lamps
u47 AMG rear aerofoil
u7o red-painted brake callipers
O ur4 No code designations currently available
f VL No code designations currently available
ié VR No code designations currently available
‘®©
OVPD data
3 .
W VPDID Designation Contents
g 00013 20447018021017740247
é 00014 2044102206
© 00065 A2043240604
g 00066 A2103250384
8‘ 00104 ME5370A6110041
© 10002 2048709326T01XX15601006050033A
10130 -601735936
10225 3CB8;3862;3BB5;392C;FFFF;FFFF;3BFD;3B20
10226 3CB8;3862;3BB5;392C;FFFF;FFFF;3BFD;3B20
10228 3CBB;385E;3BB0;3940;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
10229 3CBB;385E;3BB0;3940;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
20002 v38ba02p06srfew1y22b
30043 2049017801020003
30044 2046700101020004
30045 0128206610020010
Equipment
Paints

Scratch-resistant clearcoat
Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment

Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

C:CERAMICLEAR
205

200

Code Additional paint information Designation

650

CONTINENTAL
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10riginal-Aggregate

\Werksseitige Motornummer:
IWerksseitige Motorsachnummer:
\Werksseitige Getriebenummer:
IWerksseitige Getriebesachnummer:

15698560060961
A1560108100
72290702816772
2042704300



